N. PUNTEGGIO TEMPO (ss)

11

14

15

10

12

13

182,03
180,42
172,83
166,04
152,82
127,98
100,00
100,00
98,98
69,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

79,78
79,61
81,34
86,94
89,73
102,78
30,65
37,37
202

61,57

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
SCENT & NOSE-DETECTION
REGIONE: Sardegna

QUALIFICA NOME DEL CANE

Eccellente

Eccellente

Eccellente

Eccellente
Molto Buono
Molto Buono

Buono

Buono

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Insufficiente

Assagab Mafalda
.Emma
.Arturo
.ldra Pimpi
.Penny
.Sasha

Cloe

Moira

.Amil
.Frizzy
.Nice Zoro
.Sale

Axel

Kevin Joshua

Toby

Livello C

RAZZA

Meticcio
Meticcio
Meticcio
Meticcio
Meticcio

Meticcio

Barbone Nano

.Jack Russell
.Meticcio
.Meticcio
.Maltese
.Meticcio

Labrador Retriver

Bouledogue Francese

Meticcio

26/03/2023 | Villacidro - SU
ASD Clever Dog

Essenza: Anice Stellato

Giudice/i: Lucia Largiu Lucia Largiu

CONDUTTORE

Roberta Marella

Nicoletta Antonio

Nicoletta Antonio

Roberta Marella

Riccardo Melis

Lorena Gamba

Pnoemi Perra

Simbula Barbara

Marcella Zucca

Alessia Cuneo

Susanna Michela Squillante

Corrado

Silvia Fiorino

Maura Pani

Roberto

CLUB/ISTRUTTORE

Mi Fido Di TE

Clever Dog Asd

Clever Dog Asd

Mi Fido di Te

Clever Dog Asd

ASC

Mi fido di te ssd

Mi fido di te

.Mi Fido di te
.Mi Fido di Te
.Clever Dog

.Ml FIDO DI TE

Clever Dog

Mi Fido Di Te

Quelli che il cane ASD




